
 
                     Connect Project 

MENTORSHIP PROGRAM 

Mentors 2024-2025 

Whitney Afonso afonso@sog.unc.edu  

Public finance, citizen engagement, local sales taxes 

Rob Greer rgreer1@tamu.edu  

Muni finance, environmental finance, debt management  

David Hai Guo david.guo@wichita.edu  

Fiscal transparency, fiscal institutions, fiscal competition  

Tatyana Guzman tsguzman@alumni.iu.edu  

Municipal fiscal health, municipal bond market 

Sarah Larson larsonse@miamioh.edu  

Sales taxation, property taxation 

Michelle Lofton mlofton@uga.edu  

Public budgeting and finance, public management 

Elaine Yi Lu ylu@jjay.cuny.edu  

Budgeting, financial management, performance 

Christine Martell christine.martell@ucdenver.edu  

Municipal credit markets, debt policy issues, fiscal federalism 

David Matkin david_matkin@byu.edu  

Public pensions, auditing, financial oversight 

Justin Ross justross@iu.edu 

Taxation 

Marilyn Rubin mmr2@optonline.net  

Budget equity; state and local taxes 

David Schwegman schwegma@american.edu  

State and local public finance, budgeting, tax policy, energy, education 

Akheil Singla akheil.singla@asu.edu  

Financial management, fiscal distress, financial health, debt management 

Kelly Yu Shi yu.shi@unt.edu 

Fiscal federalism, fiscal policy, fiscal health, nonprofit finance, disaster finance 

Andrew Sullivan andrew.sullivan@ucf.edu  

Public finance; nonprofit finance; collaborative governance; urban policy 

Michael Thom mdthom@usc.edu 

Public finance; regulation; applied analysis; tax policy 

Kate Lang Yang langyang@gwu.edu  

Financial management 
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